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Vertical Section at 301.01° (1500 usft/in)

PUCKETT 25C-23 PBHL

Start Build 3.00

Start DLS 3.00 TFO -90.81

Start 4610.00 hold at 1104.15 MD

Start Drop -3.00

Start 2850.64 hold at 6368.54 MD

TD at 9219.18
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PUCKETT 21A-26 PBHL

PUCKETT 25C-23 PBHL

PUCKETT 21B-26 PBHL

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 533.33 10.00 0.00 531.64 29.02 0.00 3.00 0.00 14.95
4 1104.15 19.63 298.80 1085.67 125.49 -84.66 3.00 -90.81 137.20
5 5714.16 19.63 298.80 5427.70 871.57 -1441.94 0.00 0.00 1684.88
6 6368.54 0.00 0.00 6069.36 925.05 -1539.23 3.00 180.00 1795.81
7 9219.18 0.00 0.00 8920.00 925.05 -1539.23 0.00 0.00 1795.81 PUCKETT 25C-23 PBHL

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.77°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51813.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.83°
Date: 8/17/2016

Model: HDGM

T M

Project: Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)
Site: S26-T6S-R97W (6 97 26-A)
Well: PUCKETT 25C-23

Wellbore: OH
Design: PLAN #1

PLAN #1
PUCKETT 25C-23

16XXX; LR
30' KB @ 8426.00usft

Ground Level @ 8396.00
NAD 1927 - Western US

Well PUCKETT 25C-23 - Slot B-3, True North

Type Target Azimuth Origin Type N/S E/W From TVD
TD No Target (Freehand) 301.01 Slot 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Latitude Longitude
PUCKETT 25C-23 PBHL 8920.00 925.05 -1539.23 39.501458 -108.187888
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PUCKETT 25C-23

PUCKETT 35B-23

PUCKETT 22D-26

697-26A 12 (EXISTING)

PUCKETT 22B-26

697-26A 21 (EXISTING)

PUCKETT 31C

PUCKETT 34C-23

PUCKETT 35A-23

PUCKETT 21A-26
PUCKETT 21B-26

PUCKETT 34D-23

PUCKETT 22C-26

697-26A 23 (EXISTING)

697-26A 14 (EXISTING)

PUCKETT 21D-26

PUCKET

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
6030.00 6329.18 OHIO_CREEK.MBL (TVD)
6168.00 6467.18 WILLIAMS_FORK.MBL (TVD)
6915.00 7214.18 TOP_GAS.MBL (TVD)
8270.00 8569.18 CAMEO.MBL (TVD)
8770.00 9069.18 ROLLINS.MBL (TVD)
8920.00 9219.18 TD.MBL (TVD)

WELL DETAILS: PUCKETT 25C-23

Ground Level: 8396.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 14356028.77 2435297.92 39.498919 -108.182436 B-3

PUCKETT 25C-23 PBHL



Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S26-T6S-R97W (6 97 26-A)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

PUCKETT 25C-23

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 8426.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 8426.00usft

North Reference:

Well PUCKETT 25C-23 - Slot B-3

True

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)

NAD 1927 - Western US

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S26-T6S-R97W (6 97 26-A)

usft

Map usft

usft

°1.79Slot Radius: "13-3/16

14,356,905.20

2,433,730.50

0.00

39.501458

-108.187888

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

usft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

usft

usft

usftGround Level:

PUCKETT 25C-23 - Slot B-3

usft

usft

0.00

0.00

14,356,028.77

2,435,297.92

8,396.00Wellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00

39.498919

-108.182436

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 8/17/2016 9.77 65.83 51,814

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PLAN #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

301.010.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00200.000.000.00200.00

0.000.003.003.000.0029.02531.640.0010.00533.33

-90.81-10.721.693.00-84.66125.491,085.67298.8019.631,104.15

0.000.000.000.00-1,441.94871.575,427.70298.8019.635,714.16

180.000.00-3.003.00-1,539.23925.056,069.360.000.006,368.54

0.000.000.000.00-1,539.23925.058,920.000.000.009,219.18 PUCKETT 25C-23 PBHL
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S26-T6S-R97W (6 97 26-A)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

PUCKETT 25C-23

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 8426.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 8426.00usft

North Reference:

Well PUCKETT 25C-23 - Slot B-3

True

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft
+N/-S

(usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100u

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

300.00 3.00 0.00 299.95 1.35 3.002.62 0.00  3.00

400.00 6.00 0.00 399.63 5.39 3.0010.46 0.00  3.00

500.00 9.00 0.00 498.77 12.11 3.0023.51 0.00  3.00

533.33 10.00 0.00 531.64 14.95 3.0029.02 0.00  3.00

600.00 10.17 348.60 597.29 21.90 3.0040.57 -1.16  0.25

700.00 11.11 333.10 695.59 36.01 3.0057.82 -7.27  0.94

800.00 12.69 320.70 793.45 54.52 3.0074.91 -18.58  1.59

900.00 14.72 311.33 890.61 77.36 3.0091.81 -35.09  2.03

1,000.00 17.03 304.32 986.80 104.49 3.00108.46 -56.73  2.31

1,100.00 19.52 298.99 1,081.75 135.81 3.00124.81 -83.44  2.49

1,104.15 19.63 298.80 1,085.67 137.20 3.00125.49 -84.66  2.57

1,200.00 19.63 298.80 1,175.94 169.38 0.00141.00 -112.88  0.00

1,300.00 19.63 298.80 1,270.13 202.95 0.00157.18 -142.32  0.00

1,400.00 19.63 298.80 1,364.32 236.53 0.00173.37 -171.77  0.00

1,500.00 19.63 298.80 1,458.50 270.10 0.00189.55 -201.21  0.00

1,600.00 19.63 298.80 1,552.69 303.67 0.00205.73 -230.65  0.00

1,700.00 19.63 298.80 1,646.88 337.24 0.00221.92 -260.09  0.00

1,800.00 19.63 298.80 1,741.07 370.82 0.00238.10 -289.53  0.00

1,900.00 19.63 298.80 1,835.25 404.39 0.00254.29 -318.98  0.00

2,000.00 19.63 298.80 1,929.44 437.96 0.00270.47 -348.42  0.00

2,100.00 19.63 298.80 2,023.63 471.53 0.00286.65 -377.86  0.00

2,200.00 19.63 298.80 2,117.82 505.10 0.00302.84 -407.30  0.00

2,300.00 19.63 298.80 2,212.00 538.68 0.00319.02 -436.74  0.00

2,400.00 19.63 298.80 2,306.19 572.25 0.00335.21 -466.19  0.00

2,500.00 19.63 298.80 2,400.38 605.82 0.00351.39 -495.63  0.00

2,600.00 19.63 298.80 2,494.56 639.39 0.00367.57 -525.07  0.00

2,700.00 19.63 298.80 2,588.75 672.96 0.00383.76 -554.51  0.00

2,800.00 19.63 298.80 2,682.94 706.54 0.00399.94 -583.95  0.00

2,900.00 19.63 298.80 2,777.13 740.11 0.00416.13 -613.40  0.00

3,000.00 19.63 298.80 2,871.31 773.68 0.00432.31 -642.84  0.00

3,100.00 19.63 298.80 2,965.50 807.25 0.00448.49 -672.28  0.00

3,200.00 19.63 298.80 3,059.69 840.82 0.00464.68 -701.72  0.00

3,300.00 19.63 298.80 3,153.88 874.40 0.00480.86 -731.16  0.00

3,400.00 19.63 298.80 3,248.06 907.97 0.00497.05 -760.61  0.00

3,500.00 19.63 298.80 3,342.25 941.54 0.00513.23 -790.05  0.00

3,600.00 19.63 298.80 3,436.44 975.11 0.00529.41 -819.49  0.00

3,700.00 19.63 298.80 3,530.62 1,008.68 0.00545.60 -848.93  0.00

3,800.00 19.63 298.80 3,624.81 1,042.26 0.00561.78 -878.38  0.00

3,900.00 19.63 298.80 3,719.00 1,075.83 0.00577.97 -907.82  0.00

4,000.00 19.63 298.80 3,813.19 1,109.40 0.00594.15 -937.26  0.00

4,100.00 19.63 298.80 3,907.37 1,142.97 0.00610.33 -966.70  0.00

4,200.00 19.63 298.80 4,001.56 1,176.54 0.00626.52 -996.14  0.00

4,300.00 19.63 298.80 4,095.75 1,210.12 0.00642.70 -1,025.59  0.00

4,400.00 19.63 298.80 4,189.94 1,243.69 0.00658.89 -1,055.03  0.00

4,500.00 19.63 298.80 4,284.12 1,277.26 0.00675.07 -1,084.47  0.00

4,600.00 19.63 298.80 4,378.31 1,310.83 0.00691.25 -1,113.91  0.00

4,700.00 19.63 298.80 4,472.50 1,344.40 0.00707.44 -1,143.35  0.00

4,800.00 19.63 298.80 4,566.68 1,377.98 0.00723.62 -1,172.80  0.00

4,900.00 19.63 298.80 4,660.87 1,411.55 0.00739.81 -1,202.24  0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S26-T6S-R97W (6 97 26-A)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

PUCKETT 25C-23

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 8426.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 8426.00usft

North Reference:

Well PUCKETT 25C-23 - Slot B-3

True

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft
+N/-S

(usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100u

5,000.00 19.63 298.80 4,755.06 1,445.12 0.00755.99 -1,231.68  0.00

5,100.00 19.63 298.80 4,849.25 1,478.69 0.00772.17 -1,261.12  0.00

5,200.00 19.63 298.80 4,943.43 1,512.27 0.00788.36 -1,290.56  0.00

5,300.00 19.63 298.80 5,037.62 1,545.84 0.00804.54 -1,320.01  0.00

5,400.00 19.63 298.80 5,131.81 1,579.41 0.00820.73 -1,349.45  0.00

5,500.00 19.63 298.80 5,226.00 1,612.98 0.00836.91 -1,378.89  0.00

5,600.00 19.63 298.80 5,320.18 1,646.55 0.00853.09 -1,408.33  0.00

5,700.00 19.63 298.80 5,414.37 1,680.13 0.00869.28 -1,437.77  0.00

5,714.16 19.63 298.80 5,427.70 1,684.88 0.00871.57 -1,441.94  0.00

5,800.00 17.06 298.80 5,509.18 1,711.87 3.00884.58 -1,465.62 -3.00

5,900.00 14.06 298.80 5,605.50 1,738.67 3.00897.50 -1,489.12 -3.00

6,000.00 11.06 298.80 5,703.10 1,760.39 3.00907.97 -1,508.16 -3.00

6,100.00 8.06 298.80 5,801.70 1,776.98 3.00915.97 -1,522.71 -3.00

6,200.00 5.06 298.80 5,901.04 1,788.38 3.00921.47 -1,532.72 -3.00

6,300.00 2.06 298.80 6,000.83 1,794.58 3.00924.45 -1,538.15 -3.00

6,329.18 1.18 298.80 6,030.00 1,795.41 3.00924.85 -1,538.87 OHIO_CREEK.MBL (TVD)-3.00

6,368.54 0.00 0.00 6,069.36 1,795.81 3.00925.05 -1,539.23 -3.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,100.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

6,467.18 0.00 0.00 6,168.00 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23 WILLIAMS_FORK.MBL (TVD) 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,200.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,300.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,400.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,600.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,700.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,800.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,900.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,214.18 0.00 0.00 6,915.00 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23 TOP_GAS.MBL (TVD) 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,100.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,200.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,300.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,400.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,700.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,900.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,100.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,200.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,569.18 0.00 0.00 8,270.00 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23 CAMEO.MBL (TVD) 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,400.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,500.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,600.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,700.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

9,069.18 0.00 0.00 8,770.00 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23 ROLLINS.MBL (TVD) 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,900.82 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23  0.00

9,219.18 0.00 0.00 8,920.00 1,795.81 0.00925.05 -1,539.23 TD.MBL (TVD) 0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S26-T6S-R97W (6 97 26-A)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

PUCKETT 25C-23

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 8426.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 8426.00usft

North Reference:

Well PUCKETT 25C-23 - Slot B-3

True

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PUCKETT 25C-23 PBHL 8,920.00 14,356,905.20 2,433,730.50925.05 -1,539.23 0.00  0.00 39.501458 -108.187888

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 100.00)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

6,329.18 6,030.00 OHIO_CREEK.MBL (TVD)

6,467.18 6,168.00 WILLIAMS_FORK.MBL (TVD)

7,214.18 6,915.00 TOP_GAS.MBL (TVD)

8,569.18 8,270.00 CAMEO.MBL (TVD)

9,069.18 8,770.00 ROLLINS.MBL (TVD)

9,219.18 8,920.00 TD.MBL (TVD)
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